## 2024 Parks and Environment Committee Resolutions

The following table contains a summary of all motions made at the 2024 Parks and Environment Committee meetings, with the exception of motions regarding the adoption of minutes, adoption of agendas, motions to extend the meeting beyond two hours, motions to go into a closed meeting, and motions to grant leaves of absence.

Month	Resolution
March	PEC24/005
	THAT the Invasive Species Management Strategy Working Group be formed with the following members:
	Damian Regan; and
	Cleone Todgham.
July	PEC24/014
	THAT the Parks and Environment Committee recommends:
	THAT the proposed updates to the Fees Bylaw be approved as presented at the Parks and Environment Committee meeting held on July 15, 2024.